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COMPANY BACKGROUND

= TRANSFORMING PEOPLE =

❖Malaysia based company

❖Launched in May 2019

❖Health & Wealth Business
www.agnutritioninternational.com

http://www.agnutritioninternational.com/
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OUR MISSION

-To transform peoples lives and lifestyles by the best  

nutritional & highest Quality health products, and

-To provide a rewarding opportunity platform for our  

Independent Distributors globally.

AG NUTRITION

www.agnutritioninternational.com

http://www.agnutritioninternational.com/




OUR PRODUCT



















HISTORY

Pomegranate, or Punica Granatum, is a shrub that
produces a red fruit. Pomegranates are among the
healthiest fruits on Earth and contain beneficial
plant compounds, unrivalled by other foods.

BENEFITS
• Pomegranate contains two plant compounds

with powerful medicinal properties
• Help fight Prostrate cancer in men and breast

cancer in women
• Lower blood pressure
• Help fight arthritis and joint pains
• Help treat erectile dysfunction
• Help fight bacterial and fungal infections
• Increase energy and improve exercise

performance







Other AG Products

IMMUNITY IS A PRIORITY

AG BROC
With the combination of 3  
state-of-the-art technologies  
from the USA, Italy, and  
Germany, AG Broc delivers  
essential nourishments through  
the finest vegetables and fruits.  
A quality food for an excellent  
life!



How to administer AG Cera and AG  

Broc



ELDERBERRY
Rich in antioxidants, which can protect from damage
caused by free radicals
LUTEIN
Protect the eyes from damage caused by harmful blue light
and other environmental factors, promoting healthy vision
in kids.
VITAMIN C
High in Vitamin C, which can boost the immune system and
prevent illness.
YESTIMUN
Has prebiotic properties, meaning it can promote the
growth of beneficial bacteria in the gut, improving digestive
health in kids.
#AGNutrition # transformingpeople
#Agkids #gummy #nutrition #kids



REDEFINING INNER BEAUTY

AG ROSSE
When you look good, you feel  
good! Build your confidence  
from the inside out with AG  
Rosse! Loaded with properties  
that will boost women’s health  
and get you ready to seize the  
day.



STAY IN SHAPE, KEEP IT FRESH!

AG Fiberee
Improve your gut health  
while staying in shape with  
the delicious taste of  
tropical fruits and white  
peach through the  
combined technologies  
from Psyllium Husk and  
Frutafit ®.



BUTTERSCOTCH COFFEE

AG DRINK
AG Coffee pleases your senses with  
the richness of Butterscotch flavour  
and aroma, while delivering the  
goodness of superfoods such as  
Ginkgo Biloba, Omega-3, and  
Stevia. A tasty and healthy choice  
for your leisure drinking needs.



PREMIX COFFEE FOR MAN

AG MEXX
Are you ready to be a real man?  
AG Mexx is here to help you  
increase your confidence and  
take charge of your manhood!
A natural supplement enriched  
with natural herbs like  
Ashwagandha and Saw  
Palmetto - designed to help you  
improve blood circulation and  
increase physical performance.



Our new skincare products AG Beauty Givaglow
is now available in the Shopping Mall.
Our product gives users a youthful looking
complexion.
The AG Beauty Givaglow is easy to use and
suitable for all skin types.
It contains unique of natural ingredients,
including transdermal technology, vitamin C, and
hyaluronic acid that works together to nourish
and hydrate the skin while reducing the
appearance of fine lines and wrinkles.

GRAB YOURS NOW!

#Givaglow #Gloriusbeauty 
#AGNutrition  
#Transformingpeople #skincare
#brightskin

BEAUTY
GIVAGLOW

Glorious Beauty
Benefits



CLEAN & FRESH FOAMING CLEANSER

A luxurious rich-foaming cleanser that leaves the skin
cleansed and silky soft. The complexion is clearer,
radiates and brightens. It also contains skin-friendly
natural pH and minimizes enlarged pores whilst
restoring skin's purity, radiance, smoothness and
enhances its natural moisture barrier. Creating a gentle
lather, it effectively lifts away daily dirt, oil and makeup
yet without irritating over drying or stripping the skin.
Empowered by an exclusive formula this dai1y in
skincare resume is developed for delicate, stressed skin
and is ideal for all skin types. Skin is rejuvenated and
refreshed instantly after use without the feeling of
tightness.



GLOW UP SERUM

A lightweight serum that absorbs effortlessly into
the skin without leaving behind any heaviness or
sticky residues. This serum evens out and
brightens skin tone, lightens dark areas and
removes scars. In addition, reduces
hyperpigmentation and regenerates damaged
skin. Transforms your skin for a supple, healthier,
younger-looking appearance and is evenly toned



REFRESHING FACE MIST

A refreshing aerosol face mist which provides an
immediate brightening effect and improves the visible
appearance of your skin’s complexion, diminishes
dark spots, rejuvenates and conducts whitening
properties to the skin. This fast-absorbing face mist
immediately brightens and reveals a flawless healthy
and fair skin appearance. Enriched with a
concentrated brightening active formulation regime
will visibly improve the appearance of dark spots and
uneven skin tone. Meanwhile, its natural moisture
leaves the skin healthy looking, fresh and moisturized.



MOISTURIZER WITH
SPF 5O++

This lightweight, non-greasy moisturizer hydrates
instantly. plumps, and smoothens the skin while
protecting and protecting the skin from harmful UV and
environmental aggressor's damage with SPF technology.
It also reinforces the skin's natural lipid barrier,
preventing skin's moisture loss. It also helps skin vitality,
decreases the appearance of fine lines for a brighter
looking skin. Thus, leaving your skin with a healthy-
looking complexion.





COMPENSATION

PLAN



Ksh13,800 Ksh 165,600Ksh 55,200

KENYA



8 STREAMS OF INCOME
1. Direct Sponsor Bonus

2. Binary Pay

3. Matching Binary Pay

4. GSB Shopping Mall

5. GSB Maintenance Mall

6. Lifestyle Rewards

7. Leadership Rewards

8. Cars Bonus Rewards

www.agnutritioninternational.com

http://www.agnutritioninternational.com/


BW UW TOTAL

Ksh 3,600 0 Ksh 3,600

BW UW TOTAL

Ksh 5,008 Ksh 7,513 Ksh14,400

BW UW TOTAL

Ksh 17,280 Ksh 22,539 Ksh 43,200

BW UW
TOTAL

Ksh 3,600 0 Ksh 3,600

BW UW TOTAL

Ksh 14,400 0 Ksh 14,400

BW UW TOTAL

Ksh 22,356 Ksh 17,280 Ksh 43,200

BW UW TOTAL

Ksh 3,600 0 Ksh 3,600

BW UW TOTAL

Ksh 14,400 0 Ksh 14,400

Direct Sponsor Bonus - 30%

Ksh47,610

The requirement for earning direct sponsor bonus is that you must have personally sponsor any of the membership package.

REAL TIME PAYOUT!!

ELITE

Ksh165,600

PREMIUM

BASIC

Ksh13,800

$1 = KSH 160

BW UW TOTAL

Ksh 43,200 0 Ksh 43,200



Direct Sponsor Bonus -30%

www.agnutritioninternational.com

PACKAGE BASIC PREMIUM ELITE

BASIC Ksh 3,600 Ksh 14,400 Ksh 43,200

PREMIUM Ksh 3,600 Ksh 14,400 Ksh 43,200

ELITE Ksh 3,600 Ksh 14,400 Ksh 43,200

www.agnutritioninternational.com

http://www.agnutritioninternational.com/


Binary Pay - 15%

Binary

Table

DAILY PAY OUT
Every 12.01 GMT London

LEFT RIGHT

Accumulated PV:

300 PV

ELITE

Accumulated PV:

900 PV

PREMIUM

The requirement for earning binary commissions is that you must have accumulative group sales PV from left and right team.  

The total volume PV of these legs determine commission for you in a given day. The weak leg will be determined as pay leg.

POWER LEG  

900 PV

- 300 PV

WEAK LEG  

300 PV

- 300 PV

600 PV

*The balance PV will carry forward  

to the next day

0 PV

Ksh 7,200 banked

BASIC PREMIUM ELITE

Pairing 1: Pairing 1: Pairing 1:

Ksh 1,800 (1) Ksh 1,800 (4) Ksh 1,800 (12)

Pairing 2: Pairing 2: Pairing 2:

Ksh 480 (25) Ksh 600 (104) Ksh 960 (Infinity)

Max Daily  

Ksh 13,800

Max Daily  

Ksh 69,600
No limit

$1 = KSH160



Left Right

Ksh1,800

Ksh1,800

Ksh3,600 Ksh3,600

Ksh1,800

Ksh1,800
Ksh1,800
Ksh1,800
Ksh1,800

Ksh3,600
Ksh3,600
Ksh1,800

Ksh9,000
Ksh9,000

Ksh1,800

Ksh1,800

Ksh12,600  
Ksh12,600  
Ksh1,800  
Ksh1,800  
Ksh1,800  
Ksh1,800

Ksh19,800

PAYMENT PLAN
BASIC 2 AG Cera WORTH Ksh13,800



Left

Ksh7,200

Ksh7,200

Ksh7,200

Ksh14,400 Ksh14,400
Right

Ksh7,200
Ksh7,200
Ksh7,200
Ksh7,200

Ksh36,000
Ksh36,000

Ksh7,200

Ksh7,200

Ksh50,400
Ksh50,400

Ksh7,200
Ksh7,200
Ksh7,200

Ksh7,200

Ksh79,200

PAYMENT PLAN
PREMIUM 8 AG Cera WORTH Ksh55,200

Ksh14,400

Ksh14,400

Ksh 7,200



Left Right

Ksh21,600

Ksh21,600

Ksh21,600

Ksh43,200 Ksh43,200

Ksh21,600
Ksh21,600
Ksh21,600
Ksh21,600

Ksh43,200
Ksh43,200
Ksh21,600

Ksh108,000
Ksh108,000

Ksh21,600

Ksh21,600

Ksh151,200
Ksh151,200
Ksh21,600
Ksh21,600
Ksh21,600
Ksh21,600

Ksh237,600

PAYMENT PLAN
ELITE 24 AG Cera WORTHK165,600



JAN

YOU

FEB

2

MAR

4

MAY

16

JUL

64

SEPT

256

NOV

1,024

JUN

32

AUG

128

OCT

512

DEC

2,048

APR

8

4,096

12 Months 8,000+ people

Ksh1,800

Ksh3,600

Ksh14,400

Ksh28,800

Ksh 115,513

Ksh 460,800

Ksh57,600

Ksh 230,400

Ksh 921,600

Ksh7,200

Ksh 1,843,200

Ksh7,371,000

Ksh 3,686,400

ONE YEAR LAZY SCENARIO WITH AG - NUTRITION

ANNUAL RESIDUAL INCOME

BASIC: Ksh7,371,000/
YEAR

PREMIUM: Ksh 29,484,000/
YEAR

ELITE: Ksh 88,452,000 /
YEAR



Matching Binary - 15%
The requirement for earning matching binary commissions is that you must have personal direct sponsor from any left or right team. You will

be paid when any binary pay earn by your personal directsponsor.

PREMIUM

BASIC

ELITE

2% 1%

3% 1% 1%

5% 3% 3% 2% 1% 1%

Total : 3%

Total : 5%

Total : 15%

DAILY PAY OUT
Every 12.01 GMT London



GSB - Maintenance Mall - 50%
You will be entitled for Group Sales Bonus when any purchase made by your personal direct sponsor in Maintenance Mall.

BASIC
ELITE

10%

5%

5%

5%

PREMIUM

5%

5%

5%

10%

3%

2%

6%

6%

10%

7%

6%

5%

4%

3%

2%

1%

25%

COMPRESS UP SYSTEM!

Maintenance requirements:

Monthly purchase of 1 Box AG Cera - AGP 30 / PV 30

10 Level

50%

6 Level

30%

4 LevelMONTLHY  

PAY OUT !



GSB - Shopping mall - 45%
You will be entitled for Group Sales Bonus when any purchase made by your personal direct sponsor in shopping mall.

PREMIUMBASIC ELITE

10% 20% 25%

5% 10%

5%

3%

2%

WEEKLY PAY OUT
UP TO 45% GSB for AG’s IndependentDistributors



LifeStyle Rewards - 3%

Only applicable for Elite member. For every personal direct sponsor by Elite member will entitle for additional 3% of PV. This bonus will be  

credited to Lifestyle Wallet.

PREMIUM

BASIC

ELITE

Ksh359

Ksh 1,440

Ksh4,320

3% PV

Life style wallet can be  

used for redemption  

purpose.(electronic  

devices, watches and  

gold jewellery)

Min. to redeem is 500  

point Lifestyle Wallet.



Ambassador

Global Director

Director

Rising Star

Leadership Rank Qualifications Monthly Income Bonuses / Rewards

Distributor Join a member N/A N/A

Rising Star Ksh 3,200,000 Ksh 552,000

Car Bonus  

Tablet / E-

Device 5 Star  

Dinner

Director Ksh 8,000,000 Ksh 1,200,000.00

Car Bonus  

Luxury Watches /

Jewellery 5 Star Dinner

Global  

Director
Ksh 16,000,000.00 Ksh 2,400,000.00

Car Bonus  
Luxury Watches /

Jewellery 5 Star Dinner

Ambassador Ksh 40,000,000.00 Ksh 4,800,000.00

Car Bonus  
Luxury Watches /

Jewellery 5 Star Dinner

Leadership Rewards
Every time you get promote to a new leadership rank, you will be rewarded with a new rewards.



Car Bonus Rewards
Every leadership rank will be entitled with monthly car bonus, as long they maintain minimum monthly income requirement.

Leadership Rank Total Income Monthly Income Monthly Car Bonus

Rising Star Ksh 3,200,000 Ksh 552,000 Ksh 24,000

Director Ksh 8,000,000 Ksh 1,200,000 Ksh 48,000

Global

Director
Ksh 16,000,000 Ksh 2,400,000 Ksh 80,000

Ambassador Ksh 40,000,000 Ksh 4,800,000 Ksh 140,000



Product AGP Price Ksh

AG Cera 34.5 5,520

AG Broc 34.5 5,520

AG Fiberee 25 4,000

AG Rosse 25 4,000

AG Mexx Coffee 22 3,520

Butterscotch Coffee 19 3,040

AG Kids Gummies 21 3,360

AG Beauty Serum

AG Mist

AG Cleanser



RANK ACHIEVERS



A







Jump Start Your

Journey
With

01

02

03 04

05

06
Sign up any  

membership  

package

Attend NDT by

AG’sAcademy

Write downyour  

goals and  

BIG WHY

Consult  

with your  

Upline

Attend Weekly BOP

By AG’sAcademy

You DID IT!

Welcome to

AG’s family!




